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SCHOOL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

BLOOMINGTON 24 26 43 44 63 66

BOLINGBROOK 39 40 49 51 57 61

LARKIN 47 68 72 76 78

EVANSTON 22 31 35 37 42 50 62

HINSDALE CENTRAL 2 16 18 23 28 34 48

HINSDALE SOUTH 8 15 36 45 55 58 65

НОМЕWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

St RITA
VAPERVILLE CENTRAL 3 4 9 10 19 27 38

VEW TRIER 1 25 29 30 32 33 56

VILES NORTH 54 60 71 74 77

VILES WEST 14 41 46 52 53 59 64

REAVIS 13 21 67 69 70 73 75

VHEATON WARRENVILLE 7 11 12 17 20



HORN ET RED DEVIL INVITATIO NAL

HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTR
AL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

VARS ITY-G IRLS
TEAM
PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME ТЕАМ

--1 307
2 171
3 182
4 201
109
72

7

ALYSON BOIM-SR
SANDRA SUTOR-SR
SUSAN FLOСК-FR
JENNIFER POLLARD-SO
LINDA KNEISS-S
LAURA DIXON-SO
KAREN SABO-JR
LAURA KNEISS-SO
ERICA COULL-FR
KATHLEEN BURKE-JR
MELISSA VOLLER-SR
KARA CHERWONICK-SR
NICOLE FORS-SR
LISA WALKOWIAK-FR
JULIE PULJIC-SR
LIZ REESE-JR
COLLEEN HAVILAND-JR
DANIELLE HORODECK-SR
COLLEEN KULA-JR
TARA MESSERSCHMIDT-SO
JENNY PICKARD-JR
LIZ BAKKER-FRSHARI QUEENAN-SR
REBECCA GROSSMAN-SO
ANN SELIGA-JR
HEATHER LLOYD-SR
ANDREA BUSBY-JR
ВЕСКУ WНІTE-SO
ANN PAULLS-SR
CHRISTEN SCHAEFER-SR
SANNE KNUDSEN-SR

ELIZA HART-JR
KAJSA KRIEGER-SR

12:13
12:22
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:45
12:56
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:31
13:34
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:40
13:44
13:49
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:02
14:06
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:23
14:23
14:27
14:32
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:41

1--1
1--2
1--3
2--4
1--5
1--
2--6
3--7
1--8
3--9
4--10
4--11
5--12
1--13
1--14
2--15
2--16
6--17
3--18
5--19
7--20
2--
2--21
1--22
4--23
1--24
2--25
2--26
6--27
5--28
3--29
4--30
2--31
5--32
6--33
6--34
3--35
3--36
4--37
7--38
1--39
2--40
2--41
5--42
3--43
4--44
4--45
3--46
1--47
7--48

NEW TRIER
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HINSDALE SOUTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
REAVIS
NILES WEST
HINSDALE SOUTH
HINSDALE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
REAVIS
EVANSTON
HINSDALE CENTRAL
BLOOMINGTON
NEW TRIER
BLOOMINGTON
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
EVANSTON
NEW TRIER

123
8

10
11
12
13

108
45
180
208
101
105

14 230
15 30
16 61
17 159
18 106
19 160
20 192
21 118
22 70
23 224
24 263
25 165
26 130
27 314
28 137
29 199
30 164
31 336
32 326
33 265
34 308
35 319
36 167
37 267
38 54
39

KRISTIN BONNIE-JR
DEBORAH DREHER-SO
JILL SEMAN-JR
MELANIE QUERY-SR
LORI LAZANSKY-JR
REBECCA HEINZ-SR
HEATHER TRUDERUNG-SO
ALLISON WOLAK-SR
RENEE TAYLOR-FR
LIZ SUH-SO
BERNADETTE GLEESON-SO
РАМ WISE-SR
MEGHAN RIORDAN-FR
CARLIE BUENGER-SR
CHRISTEL LEE-SO
CARRIE GARDNER-SR
KELLY BOTTGER-SR

NEW TRIER
HINSDALE CENTRAL
EVANSTON
HINSDALE SOUTH
EVANSTON
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK
NILES WEST
EVANSTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
HINSDALE SOUTH
NILES WEST

264
40 207
41 93
42 98
43 35
44 262
45 131
46 141
47 43
48 19
49 375
50 148 LARKIN

HINSDALE CENTRAL



HORNET
RED DEVIL INVITATIONAL

HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTRAL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

VARSITY-GIRLS
TEAM

PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME TEAM
- --

----51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

94

260
95
6

88
4

245
50
322
97
46

EMILY CHRISTIANS-JR
ANNE CROSBY-SO
ВЕТH STANIS-JR
ANNE CZUPRYNA-JR
SARAH WITT-FR

14:45
14:47
14:51
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:10
15:17
15:19
15:22
15:24
15:27
15:32
15:35
15:44
15:47
15:50
15:53
15:53
16:18
16:31
17:07
17:10
17:35
17:39
17:51
18:13
18:36
19:11
19:32
20:35

3--49
6--50
4--51
4--52
3--
5--53
1--54
5--55

BOLINGBROOK
EVANSTON
BOLINGBROOK
NILES WEST
НОМEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

NILES WEST

NILES NOORTH

HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER
BOLINGBROOK
HINSDALE SOUTH

NILES WEST

NILES NORTH

BOLINGBROOK
EVANSTON
НОМЕWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

BLOOMINGTON
NILES WEST

HINSDALE SOUTH

BLOOMINGTON
REAVIS
LARKIN
REAVIS
REAVIS
NILES NORTH

LARKIN
REAVIS
NILES NORTH

REAVIS
LARKIN

STACY BOLDT-JR
MIRIAM GOULD-JR
ALICIA HLUSTIK-JR
КАTIE FRANCH-SR
CARLY MEINER-SO
GLENDA DAVIDSON-SR
VERONILA del PINO
RACHEL RUBENSTEIN-SO

JILLIAN CHERNICH--SO
RACHEL CRYUS-JR
KATE SCHWEIKART-SO
ANNA HUFF-SO
CINDY del PINO-SR
КАТIE MOSS-FR
SARAH INGRAM-FR
NICOLE DANKERT-JR
MEGAN HINZE-SO
STEPHANIE SMENTEK-FR
SUE HANLEY-FR
ВЕТHRABIN-SO
MEGAN SEYLLER-JR

7--56
5--57
6--58
6--59
2--60
6--61
7--62
4--
5--63
7--64
7--65
6--66
3--67
2--68
4--69
5--70
3--71
3--72
6--73
4--74
7--75
4--76
5--77
5--78

231
96

261
90

135
8

57
140
213

72 377
73 226
74 220
75 242
76 376
77 228 JENNIFER SIMMONS-FR

YELENA BARSKY-FR
VENESSA BAJIC-FR

78 238
79 211
80 378 SUZANNE ROMMACK-SO

JIYON WOо-JR81 249
NILES NORTH
LARKIN

82 379 JOYLYN STEVENS-FR

k

Freshman Erika Coull-Parinty
made great start for the Hornets. She

ran a 13:05 for ninth place.

"I was very surprised," Coull-
Parinty said. “Ioxpected to finish

in the 20sor 30s, but not in the top
10. With Liz Reeso (16th, 13:26)

motivating me in practico, I expect to
continue to be successful."

:

4
O60



HORN
ET

RED DEVIL INVITATIONAL
HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTR

AL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

JR VARSITY-GIRLS
TEAM

PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME TEAM

111
194
176
185
198
113
117
128
126
103
55
66
353
349

191
365

291
195
121
27
146
112
266
89

184
170
189
206
59

145
310
44

347
26
168
73
151
156
204
14
169
312
300
271
338
83

56
179
87
157

KRISTEN MARSH-SR
JESSICA NIZIOLEK-FR
KIM BIDUS-SO
SABRINA HAYHURST-SO
GILLIAN OʻSHEA-SO
КУм МССОRD-SO

LINEA PALMISANO-SR
TRACY WOODS-FR
CHARO SWEET-JR
ALISON DEMARZO-SO
LINDA MARK-SO
LISA DICOSOLA-JR
MARY OʻDONNELL-SO
KATHERINE MEYERS-FR
JAMIE LUCHT-SR
KATERINE TELLEEN-SO
CRISSY MANASIAN-JR
MEGAN NOWICKI-FR
MAGGIE ROEGNER-SO
TRACY PETERSON-FR
BREANNE BETHKE-FR
MELODY MARTINEZ-FR
MARIAH MALONE-JR
НЕАТНER MIKES-SO
JENNIFER HACKER-FR
BECKY STURDY-JR
ASHLEY KRAUSE-SO
LAURA TOMCZYK-SO

JENNY PETERSON-JR

13:21
13:36
13:49
13:56
14:01
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:20
14:21
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:36
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:57
14:59
14:59
15:00
15:03
15:08
15:11
15:11
15:13
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:22
15:24
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:40
15:41
15:43

1--1
1--2
2--3
3--4
4--5
2--6
3--7
4--8
5--9
6--10
1--11
2--12
1--13
2--14
5--15
3--16
1--17
6--18
7--19
1--20
1--21
8--
2--22
1--23
7--24
2--25
8--
9--
3--26
3--27
4--28
4--29
5--30
2--31
4--32
2--33
5--34
6--35
10--
3--36
7--37
6--38
7--39
3--40
8--
3--41
5--42

11--
4--43
8--

WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HINSDALE SOUTH

HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NEW TRIER
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
EVANSTON
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
NILES WEST

HINSDALE CENTRAL
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
EVANSTON
HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

ANJALI AGGARWAL-JR
ALEXANDRA BRENNAN-FR
CHRISTY CULEN-FR
LEIGH MCCUE-SO

JAMIE PETERSON-JR
CHRISSY SOUCEK-FR

HINSDALE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER

STACEY GLODKOWSKI-FR
ВЕТHCRAWFORD-SR
LELLA GEMBICKI-SO
ELIZABETH SORENSON-SO

ADIA KEEGSTRA-SR
MEGAN STEWART-SO
BROOKE BRUNNER-SR

HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST
HINSDALE CENTRAL
НОМЕWОOD--FLOSSMOOR

HINSDALE CENTRAL
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NILES WEST

HINSDALE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MELISSA APPEL-FR
AMY FLOR-FR
MELISSA LAPP-SR
AUDREY THOMAS-JR
FATIMA MOLINA-JR
KATHLEEN DAVIS-FR
STACY WILLETTE-SO
ANN GRATZIANNA-JR

NEW TRIER
EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
НОМЕWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

HINSDALE SOUTH
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
НОМЕWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

HINSDALE CENTRAL

1
25
6

O
7

5
623
5
6

2
2~
2
2
2
m
3m
m



HORN
ET

RED DEVIL INVIT ATIONAL
HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTR

AL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

JR VARSITY-GIRLS
ТЕАМ

PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME TEAM

31751
52 153
53 5
54 1
55 110
56 373
57 102
58 202

JENNIFER COVELLE-FR
TECIA ESPOSITO-SO
ELEANOR CHOI-JR
AMY ALEXANDER-JR
CHRISTINE LYDON-FR
MARGO ZASLAVSKY-SR
MANDY CROY-FR
MICHELE RISANY-SR
HEATHER AYERS-SO

15:44
15:44
15:46
15:46
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:57
15:58
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:03
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:09
16:12
16:12
16:14
16:17
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:36
16:36
16:39
16:40

9-- NEW TRIER
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NILES WEST

NILES WEST

9--
4--44
5--45
9--
10--
10--
12--
6--46
4--47
13--
11--
11--
7--48
12--
13--
6--49
12--
7--50
14--
8--
10--
15--
16--
9--
8--

WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
NEW TRIER
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

EVANSTON
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S

HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S

NILES WEST
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

HINSDALE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

HINSDALE SOUTH
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S

59 40
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

272
190
309
119
42

320
332
13
104
21
337

ANNA GALLAND-FR
LISA LEVESQUE-SR
LAURIE BRACKETT-SO
DANA PRITTS-FR
ANDREA BISHOP-FR
ANICE FARRIS-FR
SUSIE JAE-SO

SUJIN HWANG-JR
JEN EBERLE-SO
JENNY MILOSAVLJEVIC-JR
ALEXIS KRIVKOVICH-SO
CHRISTI POLICHT-FR
PRIYA GANDHI-JR
ABBY JACOBSON-JR
LESLEY BATES-FR
JENNY WESTERN-JR
CHARISSE BILLUPS-SR
KARI SHEA-SO

71 28
72 155
73 331
74 302
75 37
76 41

12577
78 311
79 120

36780
981

82 279
83 58
84 277
85 147
86 150
87 335
88 268
89 188
90 327
91 20
92 205

36493
94 306
95 177
96 196
97 183
98 51
99 297
100 127

13--
17--
14--
18--
10--
5--51
9--
6--52

11--
12--
19--
7--53
14--
20--
11--
15--
21--
22--
16--
17--
18--

АВBY BROСК-JR NEW TRIER
KRISTEN RECKNAGEL-JR
SHANNON TILLYER-SO
MICHELLE del PINO-FR
LAURA WEST-FR
JULIE OSTROWSKI-SO
ERIN TARNOW-FR
BRIGITTE BILISKIS-SO
ELIZABETH CONNOLLY-FR

WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

EVANSTON
HINSDALE SOUTH

EVANSTON
HINSDALE CENTRAL
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
EVANSTON
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER

КАТIE KLOCKSIN-SО
AMBER BOBIN-FR
ERICA KARR-FR
MELISSA HIGGINS-FR
MICHELLE МЕСНANIС-So
JENNIFER STALL-JR
MAUREEN SUTER-SO
JEANNIE BRONCHI-SR
SAMANTHA BJONE-FR
ELLEN O' NEAL-FR
KIMBERLY GAIKOWSKI-FR
KATE KACIREK-JR
REIKO YAMADA-JR
JACKI WASHINGTON-FR

NILES WEST

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

EVANSTON
10--
8--
15-- WHEATON WARRENVILLE S



HORN
ET

RED DEVIL INVIT ATIONAL- HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTR
AL

ONSEPTEМBER 4 1993

JR VARSITY-GIRLS
TEAM

PL NO NAME ΤΙΜΕ PL-PTS TEAM

287101
102 64

103 321
104 32

105 323
106 24
107 340
108 303

316109
110 84

111 333

112 341
113 133
114 273
115 74
116 284

117 348
118 162
119 294

120 166
121 23

122 178
123 318
124 223
125 200
126 53
127 71

128 134
129 82
130 163
131 47
132 345

133 328
343134

135 371
136 352

107137
138 161
139 244
140 360
141 2
142 65
143 78
144 357
145 229
146 237

293147
369148

149 124
219150

SARAH KIм-SR
TRACY AMISH-FR
BROOKE FEIGON-FR
REBECCA ROBERTSON-SO
ANDREA FRIEDMAN-SR
SUSAN PARAPETTI-FR
NANCY LEMEIN-SO
HEATHER BATTLE-JR
EMILY CONNORS-SR

HOLLY THOMAS-SO
ANNA JENNETT-FR
KATHLEEN LODGE-SO
ELIZABETH PAYTON-JR
КАTIE MANGUM-FR

KAREN GOODMAN-FR
KATY HAGGERTY-JR
JENNIFER MCNELLY-JR
MEGAN MCDONALD-SO
SONYA ROY-SINGH-SO
MEGAN SELIGA-JR
KRISTINE MUELLER-JR
SIMITA BOSE-SO
JESSIEZ DELIO-FR
JACKIE QUEENAN-FR
JESSICA PETERS-JR
SARAH LASICA-FR
BRANDI CОНEN-JR
ERIN FRYER-SO
HEATHER SAMPAGNARO-JR

KATIE NELSON-SO
MARCIE GAETA-FR
MELISSA MAYES-FR
SARAH HOFFMAN-SO

JULIE MARCUS-JR
CARRIE WAMBACH-FR

KRISTIN OʻBRIEN-JR
JOY HUNGATE-FR
ABBY LONG-JR
FLORA KANDU-JR
MEGHAN ROMEY-SR
DAYNA ALPER-JR
LAURA WOODHAM-JR
АMANDA MсСАМPBELL-SO
KATHERINE PETERSON-SO
STACI RHODES-FR
SHAINA WASSERMAN-SO
КАТЕ PFEIFER-SR
LISA VERSINO-FR

16:43
16:43
16:46
16:47
16:51
16:53
16:54
16:54
17:01
17:02
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:24
17:26
17:26
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:32
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:46
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:55
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:07

9--
11-
23--

EVANSTON
HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
НОМEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
BLOOMINGTON
EVANSTON
HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
HINSDALE CENTRAL

12--
24--
13--
25--
26--
27--
5--54
28--
29--
1--55
10--
6--56

11--
30--
13--
12--
14--

EVANSTON
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NILES WEST14--

19--
31--
1--57
20--
12--
7--58
2--59
8--

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
REAVIS
NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH
НОМEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
BLOOMINGTON
HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

HINSDALE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH
NEW TRIER

15--
13--
32--
33--
34--
35--
36--
16--
16--
1--60
37--
15--
14--
9--
38--
2--61
2--62
13--

NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S
HINSDALE CENTRAL
NILES NORTH
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST
HINSDALE SOUTH
НОМEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
NEW TRIER
REAVIS
NILES NORTH
EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
WHEATON WARRENVILLE S

REAVIS
KARIN SCHOENEBERG-FR
MELISSA HALLMAN-FR

39--
17--
3--63



HORN
ET

RED DEVIL INVIT ATIONAL
HELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTR

AL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

JR VARSITY-GIRLS
TEAM

PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME ТЕАМ

151 60
152 270
153 25
154 15
155 232
156 281
157 356
158 334

159 221
218160

161 285
162 305

163 139
164 330
165 36
166 209
167 225
168 17
169 22
170 350
171 7

342172
173 355

18174
175 49

176 236
177 296
178 315
179 136
180 368

181 212
182 222
183 81
184 186

363185
186 325
187 11
188 233

252189
190 304

191 351
192 301
193 295

31194
195 214
196 239
197 250
198 216
199 210
200 215

MEHR QAYYUM-FR
BROOKE FACENTE-FR
MONICA PARK-JR

18:14
18:16
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:27
18:27
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:36
18:37
18:42
18:43
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:55
19:01
19:06
19:07
19:19
19:27
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34
19:45
19:48
19:51
19:53
19:54
19:56
20:17
20:25
20:26
20:31
21:08
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:38
21:55
22:02

15--
14--
16--
17--
3--64
15--
40--
41--
4--65

HINSDALE SOUTH

EVANSTON
NILES WEST

KARA KEZIOS-FR
DORITH CОНEN-JR

NILES WEST

NILES NORTH

EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
REAVIS

JENNY ARRINGTON-SR
GRETA PERALTA-SO
REILLY JERNIGAN-FR

КIМКОТАS-FR
JENNI ESCARENO-FR
ALICIA HOMAMPOUR-JR
SARAH BERGHORS-FR
LISA HILL-FR
SARA JABLON-SO
BRITTANY THORSEN-FR
HEATHER WINNER-SO
JENNIE SHIELDS-FR
SANDY KLEIN-FR
SOTIRIA NIKOLARELIS-SR

5--66
16--
42--
3--67
43--
18--
21--

REAVIS
EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
BLOOMINGTON
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
REAVIS
NILES WEST

6--68
19--
20--
44--
21--

NILES WEST
NEW TRIERMANDY NOVACK-SO

КАТЕALPERT-FR
LEAH MADOFF-SR
MARIE PEDDINGHAUS-SR
ANNA KOINIOS-FR
KATIE HARKABUS-FR
CINDY BELLO-SO
NATASHA SALESKI-JR
JENNIFER COLE-JR
DEANA POOLE-SO

NILES WEST
NEW TRIER45--

46--
22--
16--
4--69
17--
47--
4--70
48--
7--71
8--
10--
22--
49--
50--
23--
5--72
6--73
51--
52--
53--
18--
24--
9--
7--74
8--
10--
11--
12--

NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

HINSDALE SOUTH

NILES NORTH

EVANSTON
NEW TRIER
BLOOMINGTON
NEW TRIER
REAVIS

ELIZABETH TRAUM-FR
RACHAEL CUELLAR-FR
KELLY PONCE-FR
JENNIFER SAGE-FR
KYRSTA HОКANSON-SO

REAVIS
НОМЕWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NILES WEST

KATHERINE SPATZ-JR
NAZALIE GREENBERG-JR
CHRISTINA GABLER-JR
DANA GOORIS-JR
SARAH KRIER-SO
RACHAEL BENDELE-FR
CRYSTAL NOVACK-SR
KATHERINE BAILEY-JR
SARAH RUPLEY-SR
RENUKA PURIMETLA-FR
ВЕСКY DOKEY-FR

KEIDI GUENDLING-FR

NILES NORTH

NILES NORTH
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
NEW TRIER
EVANSTON
NILES WEST

REAVIS
NILES NORTH

NILES NORTH

REAVIS
REAVIS

КYLENE MССАВЕ-FR
CHERYL DONAHUE-FR
LORENA AMAYA-FR
AMBER DAVIS-FR REAVIS



HORN
ET

RED DEVIL INVIT ATIONALHELD AT HINSDALE SOUTH & CENTRAL

ON SEPTEMBER 4 1993

JR VARSITY-GIRLS
TEAM

PL-PTSPL NO NAME TIME TEAM

----
---

--201
202
203
204

132
152
63

234

AMY BOWERS-JR
VICKIE CRAWFORD-FR

YVETTE WALTERS-SO
КАТHY NOLAN-SO

22:26
22:54
23
23:16

5--75
17--
17--
9--

BLOOMINGTON
HINSDALE CENTRAL
HINSDALE SOUTH

NILES NORTH


